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Pos No. Cognome nome Cat Tempo

1 306 LA FENICE - A 51-100 1h19'48,01
2 312 LA SIRCHIA 51-100 1h22'05,61
3 315 UNIME 51-100 1h23'10,17
4 310 LA MANNI 51-100 1h23'44,36
5 311 LA RAPPA 51-100 1h24'05,56
6 313 NUOTATORI CATANESI 51-100 1h26'01,49
7 307 LA FENICE - B 51-100 1h27'12,60
8 314 PINK LADIES 51-100 1h34'25,97
9 305 ATHON 51-100 1h36'08,48

10 308 LA FENICE - C 51-100 1h36'40,94
11 301 MIMMO FERRITO ESORDIENTI - A U50 1h36'47,64
12 309 LA FENICE - D 51-100 1h39'58,33
13 302 MIMMO FERRITO ESORDIENTI - B U50 1h45'02,96
14 303 MIMMO FERRITO ESORDIENTI - C U50 1h58'22,06

DNF - Ritirati (1)
DNF 304 I FANTASTICI 4 U50 Ritirato

Partiti: 15 | Classificati: 14 | DNF - Ritirati: 1
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Pos No. Cognome nome Tempo

51-100 (11)
1 306 LA FENICE - A 1h19'48,01
2 312 LA SIRCHIA 1h22'05,61
3 315 UNIME 1h23'10,17
4 310 LA MANNI 1h23'44,36
5 311 LA RAPPA 1h24'05,56
6 313 NUOTATORI CATANESI 1h26'01,49
7 307 LA FENICE - B 1h27'12,60
8 314 PINK LADIES 1h34'25,97
9 305 ATHON 1h36'08,48

10 308 LA FENICE - C 1h36'40,94
11 309 LA FENICE - D 1h39'58,33

U50 (4)
1 301 MIMMO FERRITO ESORDIENTI - A 1h36'47,64
2 302 MIMMO FERRITO ESORDIENTI - B 1h45'02,96
3 303 MIMMO FERRITO ESORDIENTI - C 1h58'22,06

DNF - Ritirati (1)
DNF 304 I FANTASTICI 4 Ritirato

Partiti: 15 | Classificati: 14 | DNF - Ritirati: 1
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Pos No. Cognome nome Cat Tempo

1 321 SUPERMEGAGIGA IRRESISTIBILI 151-200 1h31'04,75
2 318 I FERRITOS 151-200 1h36'51,85
3 316 DANIELINI 101-150 1h42'28,80
4 322 KIRANNOSAURI 51-100 1h48'18,07
5 317 3 UOMINI E UNA MANU 151-200 1h55'59,33
6 324 LA ROSCI OVER 200 1h57'03,07
7 326 POSEIDONIA OVER 200 2h05'11,01
8 320 SHAKIRAN 101-150 2h05'59,01
9 325 NADIR OVER 200 2h08'42,49

10 327 TRIGLIE DI SCOGLIO OVER 200 2h16'27,18
11 319 PONENTE 151-200 2h22'57,63

DNF - Ritirati (1)
DNF 323 MARENUOTO 101-150 Ritirato

Partiti: 12 | Classificati: 11 | DNF - Ritirati: 1
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101-150 (3)
1 316 DANIELINI 1h42'28,80
2 320 SHAKIRAN 2h05'59,01

DNF - Ritirati (1)
DNF 323 MARENUOTO Ritirato

151-200 (4)
1 321 SUPERMEGAGIGA IRRESISTIBILI 1h31'04,75
2 318 I FERRITOS 1h36'51,85
3 317 3 UOMINI E UNA MANU 1h55'59,33
4 319 PONENTE 2h22'57,63

51-100 (1)
1 322 KIRANNOSAURI 1h48'18,07

OVER 200 (4)
1 324 LA ROSCI 1h57'03,07
2 326 POSEIDONIA 2h05'11,01
3 325 NADIR 2h08'42,49
4 327 TRIGLIE DI SCOGLIO 2h16'27,18

Partiti: 12 | Classificati: 11 | DNF - Ritirati: 1
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